Pl

CoNOAMLODNE

KM sporting 13 juni 2024.

Namn

Per-Erik Andersson
Lars Larsson
Niclas Persson
Oskar Fagerll
Rikard Fagrell

Mats Larsson
Patrik Nilsson
Hane Lars Ericsson
Sakarias Nilsson

10. Lars Enders
11. Tom Bertils

25
23
22
24
22
20
20
23
19
19
12

22
24
24
22
23
22
21
18
21
20
14

Totalt

47
a7
46
46
45
42
41
41
40
39
26

23
17
23
13



